�
www.ConTech-us.com                   Email: sales@ConTech-us.com                  Ph: 925-609-1193  /  Toll free 877-302-4411                  2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520
Model Number Voltage Current
Reflected
Ripple
Input
Overvoltage
(1000ms)

Min
(mA)
Max
(mA)
Typ
(mA)
Max
(VDC)
@ Max
Load
(%, Typ)
Max
(Dual each
output)
DPT2R5S5 5 4.5-5.5 5 100 645 0 400 15 7.5 62 680 µF
DPT2R5S12 5 4.5-5.5 12 100 629 0 165 15 7.5 63 680 µF
DPT2R5S15 5 4.5-5.5 15 100 623 0 133 15 7.5 64 680 µF
DPT2R5D5 5 4.5-5.5 ±5 100 476 0 ±100 15 7.5 42 270 µF
DPT2R5D12 5 4.5-5.5 ±12 100 699 0 ±83 15 7.5 57 270 µF
DPT2R5D15 5 4.5-5.5 ±15 100 695 0 ±66 15 7.5 57 270 µF
DPT2R12S5 12 10.8-13.2 5 50 269 0 400 8 15 62 680 µF
DPT2R12S12 12 10.8-13.2 12 50 262 0 165 8 15 63 680 µF
DPT2R12S15 12 10.8-13.2 15 50 260 0 133 8 15 64 680 µF
DPT2R12D5 12 10.8-13.2 ±5 50 185 0 ±100 8 15 45 270 µF
DPT2R12D12 12 10.8-13.2 ±12 50 281 0 ±83 8 15 59 270 µF
DPT2R12D15 12 10.8-13.2 ±15 50 280 0 ±66 8 15 59 270 µF
DPT2R24S5 24 21.6-26.4 5 30 134 0 400 3 30 62 680 µF
DPT2R24S12 24 21.6-26.4 12 30 131 0 165 3 30 63 680 µF
DPT2R24S15 24 21.6-26.4 15 30 130 0 133 3 30 64 680 µF
DPT2R24D5 24 21.6-26.4 ±5 30 93 0 ±100 3 30 45 270 µF
DPT2R24D12 24 21.6-26.4 ±12 30 143 0 ±83 3 30 58 270 µF
DPT2R24D15 24 21.6-26.4 ±15 30 142 0 ±66 3 30 58 270 µF
�• 6000VDC Isolation
• MTBF > 600,000 Hours
• Regulated Outputs
• Low Isolation Capacitance